

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 11178/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 21/09/2010 in TA No.250/2001, of The
HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

ASSTT.COMMNER OF INCOME TAX,GUJARAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN PETROCHEMICAL CORP.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 01/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Neera Gupta, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

[GEETA AHUJA]
SR. P.A.

[INDU POKHRIYAL]
COURT MASTER